# COMPETIDOR

VIl RALLYE CIUDAD DE CASTRO- URDIALES
CH VERIFICACIONES TECNICAS

PILOTO

COPILOTO

VEHICULO

TEORICA CALLE REAL

106 LA TRAZADA SPORT
122 LANZERO CLASSIC

12 LA TRAZADA SPORT

47 RALLYON

17 RALLYON

60 LA TRAZADA SPORT
114 E. VALLE DE PIELAGOS
107 LANZERO CLASSIC
120 C.D. LANZERO CLASSIC
52 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT
111 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB

2 ESCUDERIA PE FLAHS
40 PE FLAHS

10 PE FLAHS

21 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB
119 RALLYON

36 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB
33 ESCUDERIA COBRECES
34 RALLYON

51 ZAMUDIO RACING ELKARTEA
115 CLUB DEPORTIVO DAGO
53 RALLYON

58 BLENDIO

48 ADAL SPORT
110 RPMV
109 ADELMA COMPETICION
112 RALLYON

14 LA TRAZADA SPORT

37 LA TRAZADA SPORT

54 LA TRAZADA SPORT

39 PE FLAHS

26 COSTAS RACING TEAM
59 LA TRAZADA SPORT

62 LA TRAZADA SPORT

46 LA TRAZADA SPORT

30 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB
56 RALLYON

57 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB
45 BERANGA COMPETICION
20 RALLYON

29 RALLYON

55 ADAL SPORT

38 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION
43 PE PLASH

22 RALLYON
118 LA TRAZADA SPORT
116 RALLYON

23 IKULLU RAZING
104 RALLYON
108 RALLYON

24 PE FLAHS

35 LA TRAZADA SPORT

18 IKULLU RAZING

31 ADELMA COMPETICION
113 RALLYON

105 REAL PENA MOTORISTA VIZCAYA

61 PE FLAHS
102 E.VALLE DE PIELAGOS

16 VALLES PASIEGOS

25 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR
11 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR
32 ZIZALE RACING

49 ZAMUDIO RACING ELKARTEA
121 C. D. LANZERO CLASSIC

7 PEPLASH

50 ZAMUDIO RACING

41 RALLYON

42 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB

15 RALLYON

27 PAMANES MOTORSPORT

44 PE FLAHS
117 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION
28 RALLYON
101 RALLYON
103 RALLYON

1 BLENDIO

PE FLAHS
ADAL SPORT

ESCUDERIA COBRECES

PE FLAHS
ADELMA COMPETICION
PAMANES MOTORSPORT
5 REOCIN MOTOR CLUB
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JAVIER DAVILA ESTRAVIZ
TXETXU URTURI MARANON
AITOR SAGASTIZABAL GONZALEZ
MIKEL PRIETO SAMPERIO
PABLO PACHECO ORTIZ
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ BARRERAS
SERAFIN VAZ CUENCA
EUSTAQUIO SIMAL ISLA
SERGIO CAMARA MARTINEZ
JUAN CARLOS ZORRILLA HIERRO
RAMON F. MARIJUAN MONTOYA
PABLO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
JAVIER GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ
RUBEN HOYOS SANTAMARIA
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ MANTECON
EDUARDO LOIZAGA GIL
DANIEL EXPOSITO CANO

RAUL GOMEZ TORRE

RAMON MARTINEZ BARDERA
IMANOL JIMENEZ CANO
RUFINO SASIAN VILLEGAS
JAVIER GARCIA ROMAN

EMILIO CRIADO SARABIA
BORJA LOPEZ-BARRAJON TUEROS
LUCIO EGUSKIZA BLANCO

LUIS LOPEZ ANOS

FRANCISCO BOLADO VARELA
OLIVER GARCIA ALCALDE
RUBEN PARADA RUIZ

ALVARO EGUREN JIMENEZ
ADRIAN PEREZ SAINZ
FRANCISCO VALDES QUINZA
ENEKO HURTADO MARTINEZ
LUIS SANTAMARIA AGUIRRE
MIKEL GARCIA PEREZ

IGOR URIARTE ARANDA

DIEGO EZQUERRA MUELA
ALBERTO ALBERDI PEREZ
DIEGO ORTIZ PENA
ALEJANDRO PEREZ COBO
MARIO VEGA COBO

DAVID IGLESIAS RIVERO
DIEGO ORTIZ GONZALEZ
FERNANDO CORNEJO CUETO
JOSE ALEJANDRO DIEGO AMAVISCA
JOSE DAVID JIMENEZ ISLA
ALEJANDRO CALDERON RUIZ
IBAI MUJIKA ZABALO

CARLOS LOPEZ MANTECON
ANDRES MADRAZO USLE
JORDAN DEL CURA PELAYO
GABRIEL LIENDO DELGADO
XABIER MUGICA ERRASTI
XABIER ARZAMENDI SESE
JAVIER ORTIZ DE VALLEJUELO TAPIA
LUIS SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO DIAZ CARMONA
FERNANDO PEREZ PEREZ

LUIS ALBERTO DERTIANO CARRAL
SERGIO MADRAZO PEREZ
JORGE CANALES ALONSO
PABLO MANTEROLA IZAGA
CRISTHIAN DE LA RIVA VARELA
RICARDO PEREZ DE VEGA
RICARDO GOMEZ NORIEGA
JON SAN PELAYO LAIA

RAUL JIMENEZ GARCIA
ADRIAN FERNANDEZ GARCIA
ALEJANDRO CEBALLOS LOPEZ
EDUARDO PEROJO CEBALLOS
AITOR LLARENA GALVEZ
JORGE PISANO SUAREZ
BORJA ALFARO LAVIN

VICTOR ALVARO LASTRA
DAVID GUTIERREZ PEREZ
DANIEL PENA DIEGO

DANIEL LOPEZ YAMUZA

JAIME SAN EMETERIO LOPEZ
SURHAYEN PERNIA CALDERON
VICTOR FERNANDEZ PERNIA
MARCOS DIEGO BARQUIN
JAVIER FERNANDEZ HIGUERA
OSCAR CORONA HERRERA

MARIA DAVILA PEREZ

JOSE ANTONIO IBARRETXE GUARESTI

JOSE MARIA BENITO FERNANDEZ
ALVARO MAZA ESCALADA
JORGE BARRIUSO GOMEZ
ALBERTO ARANA RODRIGUEZ
JUAN PABLO MARTIN LLERA

OPEL CORSA. SR
AUDI COUPE S2
PEUGEQT 208 R2
BMW E30

BMW E36
CITROEN SAXO
MAZDA 323GT

PALOMA LOPEZ VARELA PARDO PIMENTIRENAULT 5 GT TURBO

EMILIO PASCUAL SANCHEZ
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ BARCELO
MARIA LOPEZ PRIETO

ALVARO GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ
MIGUEL GUTIERREZ ARABIA
ALEXANDER GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
SAUL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
UXUE LOIZAGA MARCOS
MIGUEL SANCHEZ KECHACHA
VICTOR FDEZ GARCIA

ADRIAN FERNANDEZ TELLERIA
IBAI CORRAL LASA

ELOY RICARDO DEHESA FONTECILLA

LUIS ANDIKOETXEA LENIZ
MOISES GOMEZ RUIZ
GUILLERMO IBARRETXE SUAREZ
JON EGUSKIZA PRADO

JOSE ENRIQUE JUDEZ CRESPO
PABLO JESUS ALBO DIEGO
PEDRO LOPEZ SAN EMETERIO
FIDEL MARTINEZ URQUIJO
PEDRO PINA VELASCO

DIEGO CORTA ECHAVARRI
ANGEL MURIEDAS ARCE
VICTOR BRINGAS MAZA
ALMUDENA MARTINEZ SAIZ
JOSE MARIA VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ
JOSE MIGUEL VEGA DIAZ
IRENE GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
RAFAEL ALEN CASTANERA
SANTIAGO BASOA QUIJANO
EMMA ABASCAL SANUDO
MARIA CARAMES NIETO
JONATHAN PEREZ GUTIERREZ
RAQUEL MADRAZO FONFRIA
SAUL ALONSO GARCIA

IVAN ARGUL MENDEZ

SARA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
CARLOS OVEJERO BARCELO
MIREN FERNANDEZ GODOY
VALENTIN FALAGAN MIGUELEZ
LUIS MIGUEL RUIZ HIGUERA
CARLOS MENENDEZ LASO

JON IBANEZ BIAIN

MIRIAM IZTUETA GARCES
VIRGINIA MENDEZ COS

MARIA NATIVIDAD RUIZ SALAZAR

ROBERTO RENTERIA SAN EMETERIO

JOSE ARSENIO DIAZ GARCIA
ISMAEL PEREZ ALONSO

JUAN ANTONIO DERTIANO CARRAL
VARINNEA RODRIGUEZ DIEZ
HUGO RUGAMA SAIZ

JESSICA CURTO MANTEROLA
DIEGO FERNANDEZ PAZ

JESUS MARIA LANDA CHICOTE
CAROLINA ABASCAL CIRION
SARA MADRAZO GARCIA
ALVARO CALERA TRUEBA
ALBERTO TEJERIA GONZALEZ
JOSE ANTONIO LANZA LOPEZ
CRISTINA IGLESIAS LIANO
ANDER GARCIA GARAY
ROBERTO PISANO BUSTAMANTE
ANGEL PEREZ ARNAIZ

RUBEN ALVAREZ SANTOS

JOSE RAMON CAMPO GUTIERREZ
RAUL PEREZ EDILLA

CAROLINA LOPEZ YAMUZA

IVAN BARTOLOME RIOS

DANIEL CUE CORRAL

LORENZO FERNANDEZ PERLACIA
GABINO MARTINEZ SARABIA
ALBERTO AJA AGUILERA
PATRICIA SAIZ RUILOBA

Responsable CH:

Hora:

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
FORD ESCORT MK1 RS 2000
SEAT 127

CITROEN DS3 R5
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO R3 EVO
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
SEAT RONDA CRONO
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO
SUBARU LEGACY
OPEL OMEGA
PORSCHE 911 SCRS
FORD SIERRA COSSWORTH 4X4
CITROEN DS3

BMW 325

LANCIA DELTA 1.6 HF TURBO
LANCIA DELTA
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

BMW 328 E36

BMW E36

OPEL CORSA A
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
NISSAN 200SX
PEUGEOT 206 RC
BMW 328l

PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
CITROEN ZX

BMW 323I

SIMCA 1200 Tl
PEUGEOT 106 S16
SEAT 1430

FORD FIESTA MK1
PEUGEQOT 206 XS
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO VTS
FORD ESCORT MKII
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
SEAT 124

FORD FIESTA XR2 RS2000
BMW E21

CITROEN C2 R2 MAX
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOT 208
CITROEN SAXO

FORD SIERRA XR4|
AUDI COUPE GT
HYUNDAI 120

BMW 325

CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 206

FORD SIERRA
CITROEN AX GT

OPEL MANTA GT/E
PEUGEOT 205

FORD FIESTA R5
CITROEN DS3 R3T
SKODA FABIA

FORD FIESTA R5
CITROEN DS3 R3T
PORSCHE GT3 991 GT+
CITROEN DS3 R3T MAX
CITROEN DS3 R5

17:18

2
1
2
3
9
2
3
4
9
2
3
4
9
2
3
4
9
2
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
1
2
3
4
1
9
2
3
4
4
1
18:53 2
3
4
1
2
3
4
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4

é {TIEMPOSENDIRECTO.ES

www.sport2fit.com

~8_~ sport2fit



	VIII RALLYE CIUDAD DE CASTRO- URDIALES
	CH VERIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
	www.sport2fit.com

